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Agenda Item:
9.2
MBS SWG agenda during SA4#70
9.1.
Opening of the meeting: Monday August 13th, at 11:00 hours

Call for scribe
9.2.
Approval of the agenda and registration of documents


Agenda
1068
9.3.
Reports/Liaisons from other groups/meetings


9.4.
Issues for immediate consideration
9.5.
Enhancements to Multimedia: PSS, MMS, and MBMS Enhancements and Performance 

Improvements 



584u->951


585u->952


586


598


599


606


656



729



940


941


942



953



991



992



1021



1033



1044



1045u->1063
9.6.
Enhancement to FEC for MBMS 




820



616




937



990




1024




1053




1054




1055




1056




1057




1058




1059




1060




1061
9.7.
Download Delivery Enhancements for MBMS




607



893



894



895



943



1046



1047



1048
9.8.
IMS-based PSS and MBMS Streaming Synchronization Enhancements

9.9. Study on Improved Support for Dynamic Adaptive Streaming over HTTP in 3GPP




578



579



669pp




670pp




947



955



956



1050




1051




1052
9.10. Maintenance




600



921



922



923



924



925



944



945



946



957




958




959




960




961




962




963




964




965




1049
9.11. New Work / New Work Items and Study Items  


1022


1023
9.12. Review of the future work plan (next meeting dates, hosts)

9.13. Any Other Business

9.14. Close of meeting: Thursday August 16th, at 12:30 hours
_____________________

Tdoc “colour code”: 
black = submitted for the meeting by the Tdoc submission deadline 

gray = submitted for the meeting after the Tdoc submission deadline or missing

blue = postponed from an earlier SA4 meeting 


red  =  covered during this meeting


strikethrough = withdrawn

Conclusion codes:


a
= agreed/approved


n
= noted

u
= updated

r
= rejected


p = parked (pending further review in SWG)

pp = postponed
Note: These conclusion codes appearing in the agenda are only informative and are given only for cases where such “simple conclusion” exists. Please refer always to the main body of the meeting report for precise and complete explanation of decisions for each document. 
Other notations:

* = allocated under more than one agenda item

-> = replaced by, [or] action follows 
	
	Monday, August 13
	Tuesday, August 14
	Wednesday, August 15

	Thursday, August 16

	8:00
	
	
	MTSI: CVO
	
	EFEC
	
	
	MTSI: CVO
	

	9:00-10:30


	SA4 Plenary

	(tbd)
	
	EVS & SQ
	
	SQ
	EMM / DDE / IPME
	EVS

	
	Coffee Break
	Coffee Break
	Coffee Break
	Coffee Break

	11:00-12:30
	EFEC
	EVS & SQ
	Video
	 (tbd)
	EVS & SQ
	EMM / DDE / IPME
	SQ
	Wash-up
	SQ

	 
	Lunch Break
	Lunch Break
	Lunch Break
	Lunch Break

	14:00-15:30
	Maintenance
	EVS & SQ
	Video
	 (tbd)
	EVS & SQ
	Video
	 (tbd)
	EVS
	SA4 Plenary

	
	Coffee Break
	Coffee Break
	Coffee Break
	Coffee Break

	16:00-17:30
	Video 
	MTSI: T.38 Fax
	SQ
	EFEC
 
	SQ
	Maintenance
	EVS & SQ
	SA4 Plenary


	
	Break
	Break
	Break
	Break

	17:45 -~19:15 

(if needed, closing time at chair’s discretion)
	Video
	MTSI: maintenance
	SQ
	EFEC
	SQ
	IS-DASH
	EVS & SQ
	SA4 Plenary




	
	
	


�	Edward Hall, Qualcomm UK


	� HYPERLINK "mailto:edhall@qualcom.com" �edhall@qualcom.com�


	M: +44 7717424404


�	M. Frédéric Gabin (Ericsson)


	� HYPERLINK "mailto:frederic.gabin@ericsson.com" �frederic.gabin@ericsson.com�


	Mobile +33 678448575
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